
Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U11s Race - 11.30am

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category GenPos
1 00:03:31 117 Lucas Brown U11 Boys 1
2 00:03:33 133 Edward Trotman U11 Boys 2
3 00:03:35 129 Hunter Seymour U11 Boys 3
4 00:03:43 125 Clark Power U11 Boys 4
6 00:03:47 131 Henry Swaine U11 Boys 5
7 00:03:48 123 Jack Langlands U11 Boys 6
8 00:03:51 116 Austin Bojarski U11 Boys 7
9 00:03:51 120 Wesley Hague U11 Boys 8

11 00:03:53 121 Samuel Hayward U11 Boys 9
12 00:03:56 118 Warwick Davies U11 Boys 10
13 00:03:57 114 Jack Astill U11 Boys 11
15 00:04:00 128 Emmett Saker U11 Boys 12
18 00:04:03 124 Josh Leadbetter U11 Boys 13
20 00:04:12 127 Myles Riggall U11 Boys 14
21 00:04:13 119 Issac Fryer U11 Boys 15
23 00:04:15 115 Noah Berrington U11 Boys 16
24 00:04:16 126 Max Pye U11 Boys 17
27 00:04:25 113 Louis Adcock-Fletcher U11 Boys 18
29 00:04:30 136 Harry Stokes U11 Boys 19
30 00:04:43 134 Billy Walker U11 Boys 20
33 00:05:11 132 Elliot Toon U11 Boys 21

5 00:03:44 111 Matilda Smith U11 Girls 1
10 00:03:52 102 Amelie Coats U11 Girls 2
14 00:03:58 107 Charlotte Long U11 Girls 3
16 00:04:01 104 Zlata Dushkina U11 Girls 4
17 00:04:02 135 Kaiya Lockton U11 Girls 5
19 00:04:04 103 Alana-Savannah Drage U11 Girls 6
22 00:04:14 109 Imogen Noone-Broughton U11 Girls 7
25 00:04:22 105 Isla Ineson U11 Girls 8
26 00:04:23 110 Emmie-Rose Power U11 Girls 9
28 00:04:27 108 Martha Marsden U11 Girls 10
31 00:04:46 106 Kristen Jones U11 Girls 11
32 00:04:55 100 Saoirse Bottrill U11 Girls 12



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U17 Womens Race - 11.45am

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:20:25 322 Shaikira King U17 Women Wreake & Soar Valley
2 00:23:09 327 Rosie West U17 Women Wreake & Soar Valley
3 00:23:44 324 Leonora Parr U17 Women Corby AC
4 00:24:36 323 Jess Parker U17 Women Owls
5 00:28:11 321 Lillie Holford U17 Women Wreake & Soar Valley
6 00:28:20 325 Madeleine Stevens U17 Women Harborough AC

Teams
1 Wreake & Soar Valley 8

Shakira King
Rosie West
Lillie Holford



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U13 Girls Race - 12.00pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:13:33 448 Matilda Don U13 Girls Charnwood AC
2 00:14:35 452 Elizabeth Griffiths U13 Girls Corby AC
3 00:15:04 447 Fionnuala Brotherton U13 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
4 00:15:10 456 Florence Rudkin U13 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
5 00:15:14 453 Freya Ives U13 Girls Corby AC
6 00:15:39 446 Fifi Ball U13 Girls Charnwood AC
7 00:15:45 450 Daisy Green U13 Girls Charnwood AC
8 00:15:57 459 Aimee Walczak U13 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
9 00:16:12 454 Abigail Puttnam U13 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley

10 00:16:15 460 Daisy West U13 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
11 00:17:00 449 Jess Gilder U13 Girls Hinckley RC
12 00:17:17 455 Lola Rooney-Lee U13 Girls Charnwood AC
13 00:17:21 451 Rose Green U13 Girls Charnwood AC
14 00:17:24 457 Lola Smith U13 Girls Hinckley RC
15 00:19:15 461 Ellen White U13 Girls Harborough AC

Teams
1 Charnwood AC 14

Matilda Don 1
Fifi Ball 6
Daisy Green 7

2 Wreake & Soar Valley 15
Fionnuala Brotherton 3
Florence Rudkin 4
Aimee Walczak 8



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U13 Boys Race - 12.15pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:12:07 709 Kieran James U13 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
2 00:12:53 707 Harry Fletcher U13 Boys Charnwood AC
3 00:13:00 706 Aubrey Elmer U13 Boys Corby AC
4 00:13:07 719 Lucas Wayman U13 Boys Owls
5 00:13:21 716 Krish Rayerel U13 Boys Owls
6 00:13:23 701 Toby Bronnert U13 Boys Owls
7 00:13:51 705 Bailey Dadd U13 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
8 00:14:02 710 Jacob King U13 Boys Hinckley RC
9 00:14:20 718 Edward Rudkin U13 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley

10 00:14:24 712 Finley Melbourne U13 Boys Charnwood AC
11 00:14:29 711 Alastair McKittrick U13 Boys Charnwood AC
12 00:14:31 704 Tom Clarke U13 Boys Charnwood AC
13 00:14:37 708 Ewan Harris U13 Boys Charnwood AC
14 00:14:53 713 Jasper Neal U13 Boys Corby AC
15 00:15:00 714 Jacob OConnor U13 Boys Charnwood AC
16 00:15:16 721 Leo Zebrowski U13 Boys Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC
17 00:15:24 717 Toby Read U13 Boys Rugby & Northampton AC
18 00:15:28 715 Joshua Owen U13 Boys Stilton Striders
19 00:15:42 700 Charlie Adkins U13 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
20 00:16:13 720 Sacchan Wilson U13 Boys Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC

Teams
1 OWLS AC 15

Lucas Waymab 4
Krish Rayerel 5
Toby Bronnert 6

2 Wreake & Soar Valley 17
Kieran James 1
Bailey Dadd 7
Edward Rudkin 9

3 Charnwood AC 23
Harry Fletcher 2
Finley Melbourne 10
Alastair McKittrick 11



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U20s/Senior/Masters Womens Race - 12.35pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club Team CatPos SWPos MWPos
16 00:37:48 276 Joanne Sanders Masters Women Wigston Phoenix MW 1 1
17 00:38:47 277 Claire Shea-Simonds Masters Women Race Hub MW 2 2
18 00:38:59 278 Laura Storer Masters Women Wreake & Soar Valley MW 3 3
25 00:41:03 281 Andrea Winkless Masters Women Barrow Runners MW 4 4
28 00:42:00 268 Kristie Matthiae Masters Women Barrow Runners MW 5 5
29 00:42:24 269 Nicola Mcglinchey Masters Women Wreake & Soar Valley MW 6 6
30 00:42:48 271 Kate Perkins Masters Women Hinckley RC MW 7 7
31 00:44:47 273 Penny Plummer Masters Women Long Eaton RC MW 8 8
33 00:45:06 279 Sarah Thi Masters Women Hinckley RC MW 9 9
34 00:46:05 261 Alison Court Masters Women Wreake Runners MW 10 10
35 00:46:36 263 Alison Foord Masters Women Charnwood AC MW 11 11
36 00:48:04 280 Linda Whitelegg Masters Women Desford Striders MW 12 12
37 00:48:24 266 Louise Houghton Masters Women Birstall RC MW 13 13
38 00:48:52 267 Emma Machowska Masters Women Wreake Runners MW 14 14
39 00:49:17 259 Fiona Bates Masters Women Wreake Runners MW 15 15
40 00:50:27 262 Michelle Findon Masters Women Wreake & Soar Valley MW 16 16
41 00:52:41 264 Kerry Griffiths Masters Women Huncote Harriers MW 17 17
42 00:57:27 275 Jane Robinson Masters Women Wreake Runners MW 18 18

1 00:30:42 647 Sophie Coldwell Senior Women Charnwood AC SW 1 1
2 00:30:48 658 Olivia Mathias Senior Women Newark AC SW 2 2
3 00:30:52 649 Claire Frankland Senior Women West End Runners SW 3 3
4 00:31:34 651 Amy Griffiths Senior Women Aldershot Farnham & District SW 4 4
5 00:32:32 665 Hannah Seager Senior Women Charnwood AC SW 5 5
6 00:32:57 655 Amy Jackson Senior Women Leicester Coritanian AC SW 6 6
7 00:33:23 664 Aimee Seager Senior Women Charnwood AC SW 7 7
9 00:34:42 661 Rachel Nealon Senior Women Huncote Harriers SW 8 9

10 00:35:27 667 Bethany Wallis Senior Women Western Tempo SW 9 10
11 00:35:47 654 Kirsty Hillier Senior Women Barrow Runners SW 10 11
12 00:36:00 662 Emma Richards Senior Women Roadhoggs SW 11 12
14 00:36:58 644 Rachel Bentley Senior Women Barrow Runners SW 12 14
15 00:37:33 648 Laura Davison Senior Women West End Runners SW 13 15
19 00:39:09 660 Hannah Mclaughlin Senior Women University of Leicester Running SW 14 16
21 00:39:47 656 Grace Lewis Senior Women Owls SW 15 18
22 00:40:18 652 Emily Hall Senior Women West End Runners SW 16 19
24 00:40:55 645 Emily Blackwell Senior Women University of Leicester Running NQF 17
26 00:41:11 666 Trudi Unwin Senior Women Huncote Harriers SW 18 21
27 00:41:58 650 Sarah Gamble Senior Women Huncote Harriers SW 19 22
32 00:44:53 646 Isabelle Carter Senior Women Stilton Striders SW 20 23

8 00:34:37 829 Isabella Wrightam U20 Women Wreake & Soar Valley SW 1 8
13 00:36:44 824 Lyla Bryan U20 Women Wreake & Soar Valley SW 2 13
20 00:39:23 828 Gracie Walters U20 Women Charnwood AC SW 3 17
23 00:40:39 825 Cassandra Dodge U20 Women Wreake & Soar Valley SW 4 20



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U20s/Senior/Masters Womens Race - 12.35pm
Senior Womens Teams

1 Charnwood AC 13
Sophie Coldwell 1
Hannah Seager 5
Aimee Seager 7

2 West End Runners 37
Claire Frankland 3
Laura Davison 15
Emily Hall 19

3 Wreake & Soar Valley 41
Isabella Wrightam 8
Lyla Bryan 13
Cassandra Dodge 20

4 Huncote Harriers 52
Rachel Nealon 9
Trudi Unwin 21
Sarah Gamble 22

Masters Women Teams
1 Wreake & Soar Valley 25

Laura Storer 3
Nicola McGlinchey 6
Michelle Findon 16

2 Wreake Runners 39
Alison Court 10
Emma Machowska 14
Fiona Bates 15



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U15s Girls Race - 1.20pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:17:54 678 Phoebe Langlands U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
2 00:18:11 683 Luan Power U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
3 00:18:16 685 Ruby West U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
4 00:18:17 677 Emma Graham-Brown U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
5 00:19:10 675 Sian Evans U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
6 00:20:01 679 Eleanor Morley U15 Girls Charnwood AC
7 00:20:03 680 Elizabeth Morley U15 Girls Charnwood AC
8 00:20:32 676 Jessica Gordon U15 Girls Charnwood AC
9 00:21:42 672 Ava Burman U15 Girls Corby AC

10 00:22:13 682 Megan Owen U15 Girls Stilton Striders
11 00:22:36 681 Jessica Morris U15 Girls Charnwood AC
12 00:24:06 674 Madeleine Dodge U15 Girls Wreake & Soar Valley
13 00:28:34 671 Anora Bottrill U15 Girls Charnwood AC

Teams
1 Wreake & Soar Valley 6

Phoebe Langlands 1
Luan Power 2
Ruby West 3

2 Charnwood AC 21
Eleanor Morley 6
Elizabeth Morley 7
Jessica Gordon 8



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U15s Boys Race - 1.40pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:16:21 531 Edward Orchard U15 Boys Owls
2 00:16:47 519 Harry Campion U15 Boys Owls
3 00:16:53 522 William Griffiths U15 Boys Corby AC
4 00:17:09 527 Olly Lockton U15 Boys Charnwood AC
5 00:17:12 529 Ewan McKittrick U15 Boys Charnwood AC
6 00:17:28 538 Jake Tyrrell U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
7 00:17:30 518 Charlie Allen U15 Boys Owls
8 00:17:40 526 William King U15 Boys Hinckley RC
9 00:17:47 525 Kellam James U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley

10 00:17:56 533 Freddie Sharpe U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
11 00:18:22 523 Harrison Hill U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
12 00:18:28 535 Oliver Stenhouse U15 Boys Charnwood AC
13 00:18:33 530 Beckett Moore U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
14 00:18:39 534 Henry Speed U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
15 00:18:55 532 Jack Reichow U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
16 00:20:46 528 Laurie Macdonald U15 Boys Owls
17 00:21:00 521 Jenson Drage U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley
18 00:21:07 524 William Hutchinson U15 Boys Wreake & Soar Valley

Teams
1 OWLS AC 10

Edward Orchard 1
Harry Campion 2
Charlie Allen 7

2 Charnwood AC 21
Olly Lockton 4
Ewan McKittrick 5
Oliver Stenhouse 12

3 Wreake & Soar Valley 25
Jake Tyrrell 6
Kellam James 9
Freddie Sharpe 10



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U15s Mens Race - 1.55pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club
1 00:21:19 183 Jack Llewellyn U17 Men Wreake & Soar Valley
2 00:21:47 181 Finlay Friedersdorff U17 Men Leicester Coritanian AC
3 00:21:56 179 Harry Dadd U17 Men Wreake & Soar Valley
4 00:22:41 188 Harry Warburton U17 Men Charnwood AC
5 00:22:44 186 Joseph Pickering U17 Men Kettering Town Harriers
6 00:22:54 184 Joe Matthews U17 Men Wreake & Soar Valley
7 00:23:22 182 Josh Hatherley U17 Men Wreake & Soar Valley
8 00:23:42 187 Samuel Tansey U17 Men Charnwood AC
9 00:23:48 177 Milo Brotherton U17 Men Wreake & Soar Valley

10 00:24:21 180 Miles Foord U17 Men Charnwood AC
11 00:24:39 189 George Brooks U17 Men
12 00:26:33 176 Luca Axton U17 Men Charnwood AC

Teams
1 Wreake & Soar Valley 10

Jack Llewellyn 1
Harry Dadd 3
Joe Matthews 6

2 Charnwood AC 22
Harry Warburton 4
Samuel Tansey 8
Miles Foord 10



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U20s/Seniors/Masters Mens Race - 2.15pm

Pos Time No. First Name Surname Category Club Team CatPos SMPos MMPos
15 00:41:02 845 Mark Couldwell Masters Men Charnwood AC MM 1 1
18 00:41:55 884 Andrew Quigley Masters Men West End Runners MM 2 2
21 00:42:32 887 Gurmit Singh Masters Men Roadhoggs MM 3 3
24 00:42:59 886 Duncan Shea-Simonds Masters Men Race Hub MM 4 4
27 00:43:43 861 Stephen Jelley Masters Men Race Hub MM 5 5
29 00:44:28 835 Richard Whitelegg Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 6 6
32 00:44:47 888 Stephen Snow Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 7 7
33 00:44:57 854 Joel Goodison Masters Men Owls MM 8 8
34 00:45:38 875 Ian Murdey Masters Men Wigston Phoenix MM 9 9
41 00:46:35 842 Jason Brotherhood Masters Men Coventry Godiva Harriers MM 10 10
43 00:46:43 891 Steven Tampin Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 11 11
44 00:46:58 834 John White Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 12 12
47 00:47:49 883 Gareth Pymm Masters Men Charnwood AC MM 13 13
50 00:48:56 843 Mark Bush Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 14 14
51 00:49:00 859 Rich Hudson Masters Men Harborough AC MM 15 15
52 00:49:01 840 Ian Bickle Masters Men Stilton Striders MM 16 16
53 00:49:09 880 Dan Perrin Masters Men Harborough AC MM 17 17
54 00:49:46 839 Ben Benson Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 18 18
55 00:49:53 841 Richard Billington Masters Men Desford Striders MM 19 19
56 00:50:07 895 Richard Veitch Masters Men Desford Striders MM 20 20
57 00:50:08 866 Luke Knowles Masters Men Stilton Striders MM 21 21
58 00:50:23 872 Richard Metcalfe Masters Men Race Hub MM 22 22
60 00:50:48 856 Rich Harris Masters Men Owls MM 23 23
62 00:51:11 849 Simon Earley Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 24 24
63 00:51:13 889 Gavin Speed Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 25 25
66 00:51:52 836 Mark Whitmore Masters Men Charnwood AC MM 26 26
67 00:52:25 867 Chris Langham Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 27 27
68 00:52:33 890 Brian Stevens Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 28 28
69 00:52:41 858 David Higginbottom Masters Men Wreake & Soar Valley MM 29 29
70 00:52:47 885 Marc Reichow Masters Men Beaumont RC MM 30 30
71 00:52:53 876 Steve Nash Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 31 31
72 00:53:15 893 Jason Tomkins Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 32 32
73 00:53:37 879 Lewis Parker Masters Men Harborough AC MM 33 33
74 00:54:04 877 Andy Nicholls Masters Men Stilton Striders MM 34 34
75 00:54:15 892 Mark Thorne Masters Men Wigston Phoenix MM 35 35
76 00:55:14 863 Clive Jones Masters Men Wigston Phoenix MM 36 36
77 00:55:31 860 Mark Jelley Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 37 37
79 00:56:12 850 Tony Edwards Masters Men Hermitage Harriers MM 38 38
80 00:56:27 855 Robert Gregory Masters Men Wigston Phoenix MM 39 39
81 00:56:39 881 Andrew Picknell Masters Men Leicester Triathlon Club MM 40 40
82 00:56:49 833 Doug Ward Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 41 41
83 00:57:01 894 Chris Trzcinski Masters Men Barrow Runners MM 42 42
84 00:57:25 864 Steven Kaubi Masters Men Roadhoggs MM 43 43
85 00:58:12 851 Philip Fantham Masters Men Barrow Runners MM 44 44
86 00:58:58 865 Danny Kench Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 45 45
87 00:59:13 852 Dave Foord Masters Men Charnwood AC MM 46 46
88 00:59:17 853 Paul Godfrey Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 47 47
89 01:01:00 846 Matt Curtis Masters Men Desford Striders MM 48 48
90 01:01:38 874 Ronald Muhumuza Masters Men Barrow Runners MM 49 49
91 01:02:54 873 Brian Moran Masters Men Desford Striders MM 50 50
92 01:03:14 862 Adrian Jones Masters Men Roadhoggs MM 51 51
93 01:03:54 868 Harry Longman Masters Men Wreake Runners MM 52 52
96 01:05:16 878 Richard Palmer Masters Men Lonely Goat MM 53 53
97 01:05:43 871 Mike McSharry Masters Men Huncote Harriers MM 54 54
98 01:06:24 847 Clinton Deacon Masters Men Hinckley RC MM 55 55
99 01:08:47 870 Kevin Matlock Masters Men Desford Striders MM 56 56



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U20s/Seniors/Masters Mens Race - 2.15pm

1 00:35:00 14 Tom Evans Senior Men Lewes AC SM 1 1
2 00:35:57 26 Cameron Main Senior Men Charnwood AC SM 2 2
3 00:36:15 32 Chris Perham Senior Men Absolute Tri SM 3 3
4 00:37:44 2 Simon Allen Senior Men Owls SM 4 4
6 00:38:12 34 Ben Plummer Senior Men Long Eaton RC SM 5 6
7 00:38:48 25 Tom Mahon Senior Men Wreake & Soar Valley SM 6 7
8 00:39:24 29 James Nutt Senior Men Herne Hill Harriers SM 7 8
9 00:39:42 23 Luke Ingram Senior Men Owls SM 8 9

10 00:39:49 10 Ben Darlow Senior Men West End Runners SM 9 10
11 00:39:51 13 Tim Don Senior Men Barrow Runners SM 10 11
12 00:40:43 6 Pascal Bouttier-Butler Senior Men Leicester Coritanian AC SM 11 12
13 00:40:46 31 Alex Percy Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 12 13
14 00:40:57 30 Richard Pearson Senior Men Stilton Striders SM 13 14
16 00:41:32 47 Jason Williams Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 14 15
19 00:42:14 42 Mehul Vaitha Senior Men Beaumont RC SM 15 17
20 00:42:23 17 David Frankland Senior Men West End Runners SM 16 18
22 00:42:46 16 George Fear Senior Men Wreake & Soar Valley SM 17 19
23 00:42:54 27 Paul Miles Senior Men Wreake & Soar Valley SM 18 20
25 00:43:09 21 Michael Hodson Senior Men West End Runners SM 19 21
26 00:43:17 18 Scott Green Senior Men Owls SM 20 22
28 00:44:02 40 Daniel Thomas Senior Men West End Runners SM 21 23
30 00:44:31 1 Nathan Adams Senior Men Huncote Harriers SM 22 24
31 00:44:42 46 Richard Wayman Senior Men Owls SM 23 25
35 00:45:42 38 George Rogers Senior Men Huncote Harriers SM 24 26
36 00:45:44 3 Peter Armstrong Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 25 27
37 00:45:55 19 Fraser Harris Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 26 28
38 00:46:03 36 Fred Reid Senior Men Owls SM 27 29
40 00:46:34 43 Adam Walker Senior Men Huncote Harriers SM 28 31
42 00:46:41 7 Josh Bray Senior Men University of Leicester Running SM 29 32
45 00:47:09 20 Dean Hickin Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 30 33
46 00:47:19 22 Isaac Hudson Senior Men Harborough AC SM 31 34
48 00:47:55 12 Ian Dixon Senior Men West End Runners SM 32 35
49 00:48:38 28 Steven Mills Senior Men Huncote Harriers SM 33 36
59 00:50:26 44 Thomas Walker Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 34 37
65 00:51:33 41 Ian Thompson Senior Men Huncote Harriers SM 35 39
78 00:55:52 39 David Swift-Rollinson Senior Men Barrow Runners SM 36 40
94 01:04:38 45 Simon Ward Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 37 41
95 01:04:45 5 Scott Baxter Senior Men Hermitage Harriers SM 38 42

5 00:38:10 745 Daniel van Aardt U20 Men Wreake & Soar Valley SM 1 5
17 00:41:47 743 Joseph Pointon U20 Men Nuneaton Harriers SM 2 16
39 00:46:22 741 Sam Haines U20 Men Charnwood AC SM 3 30
61 00:51:04 742 Benjamin Higginbottom U20 Men Owls SM 4 38
64 00:51:20 744 George Rogerson U20 Men University of Leicester Running NQF 5



Leicestershire & Rutland Athletics Association
County Cross Country Championships
Saturday 6 January 2024
U20s/Seniors/Masters Mens Race - 2.15pm
Senior Mens Teams

1 OWLS 89
Simon Allen 4
Luke Ingram 9
Scott Green 22
Richard Wayman 25
Fred Reid 29

2 West End Runners 107
Ben Darlow 10
Dave Frankland 18
Michael Hodson 21
Daniel Thomas 23
Ian Dixon 35

3 Hermitage Harriers 116
Alex Percy 13
Jason Williams 15
Peter Armstrong 27
Fraser Harris 28
Dean Hickin 33

4 Huncote Harriers 156
Nathan Adams 24
George Rogers 26
Adam Walker 31
Steven Mills 36
Ian Thompson 39

Masters Mens Teams
1 Hinckley RC 68

Richard Whitelegg 6
Steven Tampin 11
Simon Earley 24
Chris Langham 27

2 Charnwood AC 86
Mark Couldwell 1
Gareth Pymm 13
Mark Whitore 26
Dave Foord 46

3 Huncote Harriers 88
Stephen Snow 7
Ben Benson 18
Steve Nash 31
Jason Tompkins 32

4 Wreake Runners 104
Mark Bush 14
Gavin Speed 25
Brian Stevens 28
Mark Jelley 37

5 Wigston Phoenix 119
Ian Murdey 9
Mark Thorne 35
Clive Jones 36
Robert Gregory 39

6 Desford Striders 137
Richard Billington 19
Richard Veitch 20
Matt Curtis 48
Brian Moran 50


